
Rider Name Horse Name Place Score Purse

Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 1D - 1st 18.717 $30.00

Peyton May Docs Duece Delight 1D - 2nd 18.907 $23.00

Summer Zoll Winchester 1D - 3rd 32.142 $17.00

Michael Mastagni Cactus 1D - 4th 37.094

Brenna Hull Booty 1D - 5th 57.387

Casen Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 1D - 6th 59.476

Cora Mastagni Little Blue No-Time

Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 19.118 $40.00

Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 1D - 2nd 25.84 $30.00

Summer Zoll Winchester 1D - 3rd 29.288 $20.00

Michael Mastagni Cactus 1D - 4th 31.633 $10.00

Ryett Moore-Broom Get Er Done Quick 1D - 5th 35.691

Cora Mastagni Little Blue 1D - 6th 40.233

Brenna Hull Booty 1D - 7th 49.836

Casen Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 1D - 8th 61.866

Peyton May Docs Duece Delight 921.223 No Time

Alexandra Block Blue No-Time

Mia Clark Penelope 18.736

Peyton May Docs Duece Delight 19.332

Summer Zoll Winchester 27.742

Michael Mastagni Cactus 29.352

Alexandra Block Blue 30.199

Ryett Moore-Broom Get Er Done Quick 46.833

Brenna Hull Booty 54.59

Casen Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 54.681

Kourt Daniels Frenchmans Snazzy 926.694 No Time

Cora Mastagni Little Blue 945.462 No Time

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 16.003 $495.00

Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 2nd 16.067 $371.00

Skye Miller Dox Chick Magnet 1D - 3rd 16.206 $247.00

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 4th 16.278 $124.00

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 5th 16.32

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 6th 16.328

Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 1D - 7th 16.426

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 8th 16.484

Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 1D - 9th 16.491

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 1st 16.534 $440.00

Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 2D - 2nd 16.591 $330.00

2022 BSCC FINALS 

PeeWee - Friday - 9/16

PeeWee - Saturday - 9/17

PeeWee - Sunday - 9/18

OPEN 5D - 1ST GO 9/16/2022



Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 2D - 3rd 16.603 $220.00

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 2D - 4th 16.631 $110.00

Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 2D - 5th 16.67

Adria keys JMR Speedy Star 2D - 6th 16.704

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 2D - 7th 16.71

Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 2D - 8th 16.776

Katie Mastagni My French Affair 2D - 9th 16.793

Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 2D - 10th 16.811

Skye Miller DMR Miss N Dryfire 2D - 11th 16.827

Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 2D - 12th 16.855

Kimber Beers FLF Perky Pocket 2D - 13th 16.866

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 2D - 14th 16.868

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 15th 16.941

Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 3D - 1st 17.027 $366.00

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 3D - 2nd 17.075 $275.00

Kylie Dean Little miss 3D - 3rd 17.124 $183.00

Kim Stagner MY FANNYS BARR BROKE 3D - 4th 17.128 $92.00

Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic  (Marge) 3D - 5th 17.174

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 3D - 6th 17.196

Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 3D - 7th 17.25

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 3D - 8th 17.252

Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 3D - 9th 17.259

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 3D - 10th 17.288

Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3D - 11th 17.29

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 12th 17.321

Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 3D - 13th 17.339

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 3D - 14th 17.347

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 3D - 15th 17.357

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoodâ€™s little miss 3D - 16th 17.376

Annie Mastagni This Guys Smooth 3D - 17th 17.395

Vicki Mays Truly a judge 3D - 18th 17.396

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 19th 17.399

Tina Goff TNT Sheâ€™s Hela Quick 3D - 20th 17.401

Dacia Hull CD 3D - 21st 17.413

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 3D - 21st 17.413

Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 3D - 23rd 17.421

Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 24th 17.434

Skye Miller SW Aintseen Mycorona 3D - 25th 17.436

Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 3D - 26th 17.482

Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 4D - 1st 17.508 $312.00

Patsy Neely Lena's Lil Trinket 4D - 2nd 17.536 $234.00

Ellie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness 4D - 3rd 17.548 $156.00

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 4D - 4th 17.558 $78.00

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 4D - 5th 17.56

Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 4D - 6th 17.613

Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 4D - 7th 17.642

Kristi Werner Kowboy 4D - 8th 17.717



Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 4D - 9th 17.804

Illoria Painter Charlie 4D - 10th 17.85

Mia Zoll Nova 4D - 11th 17.904

Brooke alsup TK Blantons Lucky High 4D - 12th 17.987

Britni Green FireontheRidge 4D - 13th 18.002

Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 5D - 1st 18.003 $220.00

Breonnah Jones c u at dee bar 5D - 2nd 18.005 $165.00

Stacey Vannice Leoâ€™s Dark Gypsy 5D - 3rd 18.022 $110.00

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 5D - 4th 18.121 $55.00

Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 5D - 5th 18.149

Jennifer Jones A Famous French Lady 5D - 6th 18.187

Meredith Pierce-Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 5D - 7th 18.213

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 5D - 8th 18.328

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 5D - 9th 18.345

Alyssa Burke Gypsy 5D - 10th 18.37

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 5D - 11th 18.429

Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 5D - 12th 18.456

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 5D - 13th 18.499

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 14th 18.526

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 5D - 15th 18.557

Kenzie Jarvis Winridge Rio 5D - 16th 18.7

Erin Overbay Sky Lake 5D - 17th 18.71

Tamara Applebaker Kid 5D - 18th 18.725

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 5D - 19th 18.741

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 5D - 20th 19.146

Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 21st 19.556

Addison Charles Cyann 5D - 22nd 21.229

Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 5D - 23rd 28.308

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.903 No Time

Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 16.271 No Time

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 17.289 No Time

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 17.346 No Time

Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 17.463 No Time

Darcey Stafford Iâ€™m on a French Hi (Stella) 17.611 No Time

Heather Swank Lady's Bare Moon 17.943 No Time

Carla Bridges Mike and Carla Bridges 1D - 1st 16.003 $182.00

Kristen Whitehead Kristen whitehead 1D - 2nd 16.067 $140.00

Hannah Block Hannah Block 1D - 3rd 16.32 $102.00

Sherrie Sommerseth Sherrie Sommerseth 1D - 4th 16.328

Kristen Whitehead Kristen Whitehead 1D - 5th 16.426

Jessie Smith Jessie Smith 1D - 6th 16.491

Emma Suing Emma Suing 2D - 1st 16.534 $162.00

Tonya Rosebrook Tonya Rosebrook 2D - 2nd 16.591 $124.00

Stephanie Chike Stephanie Chike 2D - 3rd 16.603 $90.00

Chris Bruns Chris Bruns 2D - 4th 16.631

Lori Lester Meredith Pierce-Brewer 2D - 5th 16.71

Friday 5D Open - 2nd Go (Carry Only) 5D Open, Friday



Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 2D - 6th 16.776

Michele Jordan Michele Jordan 2D - 7th 16.811

Tina Goff Tammy Taylor 2D - 8th 16.855

Jackie Moe Jackie Moe 2D - 9th 16.868

Angela Gordon Angela Gordon 3D - 1st 17.027 $135.00

Sherrie Sommerseth Sherrie 3D - 2nd 17.075 $104.00

Kim Stagner Kim Stagner 3D - 3rd 17.128 $75.00

Cindy Bridges Cindy Bridges 3D - 4th 17.196

Lishia Daniels Lishia Daniels 3D - 5th 17.25

Deanna Nelson Deanna Nelson 3D - 6th 17.252

Emry Vannice Stacey Vannice 3D - 7th 17.259

Halle Johnson Halle Johnson 3D - 8th 17.288

Teagan Brewer Meredith Pierce-Brewer 3D - 9th 17.29

Sabrina Frolov Sabrina Frolov 3D - 10th 17.321

Angela Gordon Angela Gordon 3D - 11th 17.339

Autumn Mitchell Autumn Mitchell 3D - 12th 17.347

Cassandra Schrunk Cassandra 3D - 13th 17.357

Makiyah Stevens Dana Stevens 3D - 14th 17.376

Vicki Mays Vicki Mays 3D - 15th 17.396

Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 3D - 16th 17.399

Tina Goff Tammy Taylor 3D - 17th 17.401

Stacey Hardin Stacey Hardin 3D - 18th 17.413

Courtney Schudel Courtney Schudel 3D - 19th 17.482

Brittany May Brittany May 4D - 1st 17.508 $115.00

Carolyn M Ryder Carolyn Ryder 4D - 2nd 17.558 $88.00

Beth Harrison Beth Harrison 4D - 3rd 17.56 $64.00

Kenzie Morgan Kenzie 4D - 4th 17.613

Tonya Rosebrook Tonya Rosebrook 5D - 1st 18.003 $81.00

Stacey Vannice Stacey Vannice 5D - 2nd 18.022 $62.00

Barbara Loper Matt & Barbara Loper 5D - 3rd 18.121 $45.00

Tessa Plagmann Tessa Plagmann 5D - 4th 18.149

Jennifer Jones Jennifer Jones 5D - 5th 18.187

Cheyenne Westwood Vickie Westwood 5D - 6th 18.345

Alyssa Burke Alyssa Burke 5D - 7th 18.37

Erin Helmuth Erin Helmuth 5D - 8th 18.429

Tina Howell Tina Howell 5D - 9th 18.456

Courtney Schudel Courtney Schudel 5D - 10th 18.499

Tabatha Bielemeier Tabatha Bielemeier 5D - 11th 18.557

Erin Overbay Erin Overbay 5D - 12th 18.71

Tamee Prater Marea Wilber 5D - 13th 19.146

Macy Schuyler Macy Schuyler 5D - 14th 28.308

Gretchen Miller Gretchen Miller 15.903 No Time

Denise Collar Denise Collar 17.289 No Time

Gretchen Miller Gretchen Miller 17.463 No Time

Darcey Stafford Darcey Mullen Stafford 17.611 No Time

Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 1D - 1st 15.825 $856.00

Saturday 5D Open - $5000 Added - 1st Go for Average 5D Open, Saturday



Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 2nd 15.945 $734.00

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 3rd 16.122 $581.00

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 4th 16.178 $428.00

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 5th 16.194 $275.00

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 6th 16.245 $183.00

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 1D - 7th 16.256

Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 1D - 8th 16.314

Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 1D - 9th 16.318

Jessica mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 2D - 1st 16.327 $760.00

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 2D - 2nd 16.329 $652.00

Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 2D - 3rd 16.364 $516.00

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 2D - 4th 16.369 $380.00

Adria keys JMR Speedy Star 2D - 5th 16.386 $244.00

Cheyenne Westwood Scotchs Blue Label 2D - 6th 16.396 $163.00

Ella Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 2D - 7th 16.401

Katie Mastagni This Guys Smooth 2D - 8th 16.406

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 2D - 9th 16.417

Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 2D - 10th 16.51

Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 2D - 11th 16.57

Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 2D - 12th 16.638

Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 2D - 13th 16.736

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 2D - 14th 16.743

Halle Bonar Arnica 2D - 15th 16.801

Tina Goff TNT Sheâ€™s Hela Quick 2D - 16th 16.802

Karen Richter Taking Flite 3D - 1st 16.845 $634.00

Amanda Bain Skittles 3D - 2nd 16.865 $543.00

Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 3D - 3rd 16.867 $430.00

Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 3D - 4th 16.876 $317.00

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 3D - 5th 16.92 $204.00

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 3D - 6th 16.922 $136.00

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 3D - 7th 16.923

Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 3D - 7th 16.923

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 3D - 9th 16.951

Reggie Lee TR Tac 3D - 10th 16.952

Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic  (Marge) 3D - 11th 16.962

Katie Mastagni My French Affair 3D - 12th 16.964

Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 3D - 13th 16.97

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 3D - 14th 16.974

Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 3D - 15th 16.979

Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 3D - 16th 16.995

Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 3D - 17th 16.998

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 18th 17.034

Lisa Mclean Rlm seventeen 3D - 19th 17.036

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 3D - 20th 17.04

Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 21st 17.056

Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 3D - 22nd 17.057

Jessica mcmahon Famous Beauty Queen 3D - 23rd 17.062



Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 3D - 24th 17.073

Britni Green PC Cashin Cajun 3D - 25th 17.094

Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 26th 17.101

Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 3D - 27th 17.104

Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 3D - 27th 17.104

Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 3D - 29th 17.12

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 3D - 30th 17.121

Savana Winstead Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 3D - 31st 17.158

Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 3D - 32nd 17.166

Katie Olsen Preacher 3D - 33rd 17.189

Ellie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness 3D - 34th 17.197

Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 3D - 35th 17.21

Madeline Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 3D - 36th 17.214

Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 3D - 37th 17.217

Taylor Jobe Dun Cookie Cutter 3D - 38th 17.218

Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 3D - 39th 17.22

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 3D - 40th 17.225

Vicki Mays Truly a judge 3D - 41st 17.249

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 3D - 42nd 17.259

Heather Swank Lady's Bare Moon 3D - 43rd 17.277

Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 3D - 44th 17.278

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 3D - 45th 17.301

Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 4D - 1st 17.334 $539.00

Chris Bruns Stan 4D - 2nd 17.369 $462.00

Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 4D - 3rd 17.37 $366.00

Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 4D - 4th 17.377 $270.00

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 4D - 5th 17.383 $173.00

Trish McCoin Hammy 4D - 6th 17.385 $116.00

Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 4D - 7th 17.388

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 4D - 8th 17.39

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 4D - 9th 17.426

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 4D - 10th 17.439

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 4D - 11th 17.441

Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 12th 17.504

Brittany May Docs Duece Delight 4D - 13th 17.563

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 4D - 14th 17.569

Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" 4D - 15th 17.576

Breonnah Jones c u at dee bar 4D - 16th 17.581

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 4D - 17th 17.583

Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 18th 17.63

Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 4D - 19th 17.681

Addilyn Moore Get Er Dun Kwick 4D - 20th 17.739

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 4D - 21st 17.762

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 4D - 22nd 17.776

Illoria Painter Charlie 4D - 23rd 17.823

Mia Zoll Nova 5D - 1st 17.853 $381.00

Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 5D - 2nd 17.86 $326.00



Jennifer Jones A Famous French Lady 5D - 3rd 17.91 $258.00

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoodâ€™s little miss 5D - 4th 17.986 $190.00

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 5D - 5th 18.023 $122.00

Kenzie Jarvis Winridge Rio 5D - 6th 18.085 $82.00

Brooke alsup TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 7th 18.309

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 8th 18.328

Britni Green FireontheRidge 5D - 9th 18.343

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 5D - 10th 18.373

Patsy Neely Lena's Lil Trinket 5D - 11th 18.4

Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 5D - 12th 18.458

Addison Charles Cyann 5D - 13th 18.529

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 5D - 14th 18.574

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 5D - 15th 18.62

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 5D - 16th 18.646

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 5D - 17th 18.694

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 5D - 18th 18.889

Hope Rose Bigg Daddy 5D - 19th 19.077

Tamara Applebaker Kid 5D - 20th 19.235

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 5D - 21st 20.956

Jamie Sutter King-Starz Decoy 916.074 No Time

Bailey Lindberg JJs Harely Olena 916.511 No Time

Brooke alsup Chickadees Hayday 916.596 No Time

Kim Stagner MY FANNYS BARR BROKE 917.024 No Time

Darcey Stafford Iâ€™m on a French Hi (Stella) 917.118 No Time

Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 917.167 No Time

Terri Leach CSE Prada 917.181 No Time

Kylie Dean Little miss 917.184 No Time

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 917.891 No Time

Alyssa Burke Gypsy 918.248 No Time

Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 918.658 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 918.712 No Time

Dacia Hull CD 919.805 No Time

Stacey Vannice Leoâ€™s Dark Gypsy 919.959 No Time

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 926.647 No Time

Jamie Sutter King-Starz Decoy 1D - 1st 15.999 $848.00

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 2nd 16.199 $727.00

Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 1D - 3rd 16.242 $576.00

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 4th 16.31 $424.00

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 5th 16.315 $273.00

Jessica mcmahon Famous Beauty Queen 1D - 6th 16.346 $91.00

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 6th 16.346 $91.00

Tonya Rosebrook Puff Daddy 1D - 8th 16.348

Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 1D - 9th 16.357

Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 1D - 9th 16.357

Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 1D - 11th 16.388

Cheyenne Westwood Scotchs Blue Label 1D - 12th 16.39

Sunday 5D Open - $5000 added - 2nd Go for Average 5D Open, Sunday



Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 13th 16.395

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 14th 16.426

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 15th 16.459

Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 1D - 16th 16.474

Brooke alsup Chickadees Hayday 1D - 17th 16.487

Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 2D - 1st 16.517 $754.00

Bailey Lindberg JJs Harely Olena 2D - 2nd 16.543 $646.00

Lisa Mclean Rlm seventeen 2D - 3rd 16.57 $512.00

Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 2D - 4th 16.588 $377.00

Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red) 2D - 5th 16.633 $242.00

Terri Leach CSE Prada 2D - 6th 16.655 $162.00

Darcey Stafford Iâ€™m on a French Hi (Stella) 2D - 7th 16.707

Adria keys JMR Speedy Star 2D - 8th 16.733

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 2D - 9th 16.773

Tina Goff TNT Sheâ€™s Hela Quick 2D - 10th 16.788

Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 2D - 10th 16.788

Katie Mastagni My French Affair 2D - 12th 16.805

Halle Bonar Arnica 2D - 13th 16.844

Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 2D - 14th 16.852

Britni Green PC Cashin Cajun 2D - 15th 16.857

Kenzie Morgan L bar d brooksandrun 2D - 16th 16.867

Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 2D - 17th 16.87

Brittany May Chicadee Dommand 2D - 18th 16.879

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 2D - 19th 16.9

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 2D - 20th 16.903

Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 2D - 21st 16.915

Reggie Lee TR Tac 2D - 22nd 16.916

Ellie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness 2D - 23rd 16.929

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 2D - 24th 16.946

Karen Richter Taking Flite 2D - 25th 16.96

Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic  (Marge) 2D - 26th 16.97

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 2D - 27th 16.974

Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 2D - 28th 16.996

Katie Olsen Preacher 3D - 1st 17.056 $629.00

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 3D - 2nd 17.057 $539.00

Mckinzie Charlton Dudes chicka boom 3D - 3rd 17.06 $427.00

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 4th 17.064 $314.00

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 3D - 5th 17.068 $202.00

Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 3D - 6th 17.075 $135.00

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 7th 17.101

Taylor Howard Chrome on a bug 3D - 8th 17.106

Angela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 3D - 9th 17.116

Kylie Dean Little miss 3D - 10th 17.121

Emry Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 3D - 11th 17.135

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 3D - 12th 17.136

Jessie Smith Mc Justa Sagey Jack 3D - 13th 17.15

Amanda Bain Skittles 3D - 14th 17.155



Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 3D - 15th 17.167

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 3D - 16th 17.175

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 3D - 17th 17.18

Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 3D - 18th 17.223

Dacia Hull CD 3D - 19th 17.225

Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 3D - 20th 17.278

Lisa Mclean RLM Francie Fame "Francie" 3D - 21st 17.31

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 3D - 22nd 17.323

Heather Swank Lady's Bare Moon 3D - 23rd 17.324

Breonnah Jones c u at dee bar 3D - 24th 17.357

Kim Stagner MY FANNYS BARR BROKE 3D - 25th 17.36

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 3D - 26th 17.368

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 3D - 27th 17.399

Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 3D - 28th 17.403

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 3D - 29th 17.425

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 30th 17.455

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 4D - 1st 17.507 $534.00

Katie Mastagni This Guys Smooth 4D - 2nd 17.516 $458.00

Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 3rd 17.52 $363.00

Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 4D - 4th 17.554 $267.00

Taylor Jobe Dun Cookie Cutter 4D - 5th 17.599 $172.00

Vicki Mays Truly a judge 4D - 6th 17.617 $114.00

Brittany May Docs Duece Delight 4D - 7th 17.691

Illoria Painter Charlie 4D - 8th 17.749

Trish McCoin Hammy 4D - 9th 17.756

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoodâ€™s little miss 4D - 10th 17.789

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 4D - 11th 17.827

Mia Zoll Nova 4D - 12th 17.902

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 13th 17.903

Lishia Daniels Jenos Hope N Faith 4D - 14th 17.939

Shawna Leslie Zee I Hope For Cash 5D - 1st 18.152 $377.00

Alyssa Burke Gypsy 5D - 2nd 18.172 $323.00

Jennifer Jones A Famous French Lady 5D - 3rd 18.215 $256.00

Britni Green FireontheRidge 5D - 4th 18.243 $189.00

Addilyn Moore Get Er Dun Kwick 5D - 5th 18.316 $121.00

Addison Charles Cyann 5D - 6th 18.33 $81.00

Angela Gordon Frankie Fretland 5D - 7th 18.534

Madeline Mastagni MSC Smoke N My Mira 5D - 8th 18.565

Kenzie Jarvis Winridge Rio 5D - 9th 18.599

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 5D - 10th 18.631

Stacey Vannice Leoâ€™s Dark Gypsy 5D - 11th 18.848

Hope Rose Bigg Daddy 5D - 12th 18.981

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 5D - 13th 19.13

Tamara Applebaker Kid 5D - 14th 19.574

Patsy Neely Lena's Lil Trinket 5D - 15th 22.263

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 5D - 16th 22.326

Brooke alsup TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 17th 31.884



Ella Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 916.060 No Time

Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 916.101 No Time

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 916.194 No Time

Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 916.350 No Time

Jessica mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 916.498 No Time

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 916.634 No Time

Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 916.636 No Time

Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 916.642 No Time

Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 916.791 No Time

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 916.801 No Time

Tina Byrd THR Bonito Gato Fame 916.900 No Time

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 917.108 No Time

Gretchen Miller Just Plain Frenchy 917.337 No Time

Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 917.459 No Time

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 917.563 No Time

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 917.726 No Time

Chris Bruns Stan 918.133 No Time

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 918.472 No Time

Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 918.505 No Time

Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 919.073 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Marthaâ€™s son of a gun 921.057 No Time

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.868 $75.00

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 1D - 2nd 17.288

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.245 $81.00

Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 1D - 2nd 16.57

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 2D - 1st 16.974 $71.00

Brooke alsup TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 1st 18.309 $36.00

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 5D - 2nd 20.956

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.346

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 2D - 1st 17.18

Brooke alsup TK Blantons Lucky High 5D - 1st 31.884

Emeri Cantwell Skipa Dirty Judge 916.642 No Time

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.32 $75.00

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 2nd 16.484 $50.00

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 3rd 16.941

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 1D - 4th 17.252

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.903 No Time

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 1st 16.32 $75.00

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 1D - 2nd 17.252

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.903 No Time

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 1st 16.178 $90.00

Sunday - BRNIF Sidepot BRNIF, Sunday

Saturday - OBRA Open (Roll Only) OBRA Open, Saturday

Friday - OBRA Open - 2nd Race (Roll Only) OBRA Open, Friday

Friday - OBRA Open (Roll Only) OBRA Open, Friday

Friday - BRNIF Sidepot BRNIF, Friday

Saturday - BRNIF Sidepot BRNIF, Saturday



Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 2nd 16.369 $60.00

Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 3rd 16.876

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 4th 16.92

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 5th 16.922

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 1D - 6th 17.121

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 1D - 1st 16.31 $90.00

Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 2nd 16.315 $60.00

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson 1D - 3rd 16.459

Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 4th 16.517

Lindsey Moughler Myfriendscallmecash 1D - 5th 16.946

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 1D - 6th 17.368

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 1st 16.534 $76.00

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 1D - 2nd 16.603 $50.00

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 3rd 16.868

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 4th 17.321

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 1D - 5th 18.499

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 17.289 No Time

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 1st 16.534 $76.00

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 1D - 2nd 16.603 $50.00

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 3rd 16.868

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 4th 17.321

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 1D - 5th 18.499

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 17.289 No Time

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.245 $63.00

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 2nd 16.329 $49.00

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 3rd 17.034 $35.00

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 1D - 4th 17.04

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 1D - 5th 17.301

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 1D - 6th 18.646

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 1D - 7th 18.889

Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 1D - 1st 16.346 $63.00

Emma Suing One Hot Potato 1D - 2nd 16.426 $49.00

Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 1D - 3rd 16.974 $35.00

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 1D - 4th 17.068

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 1D - 5th 17.827

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 916.634 No Time

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 916.801 No Time

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 1D - 1st 17.357 $54.00

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 1D - 2nd 18.328 $36.00

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 3rd 18.345

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 1D - 4th 18.429

Friday - OBRA 1000 (Roll Only) OBRA 1000, Friday

Sunday - OBRA 3500 (Roll Only) OBRA 3500, Friday

Saturday - OBRA 3500 (Roll Only) OBRA 3500, Friday

Friday - 2nd Go OBRA 3500 (Roll Only) OBRA 3500, Friday

Friday - OBRA 3500 (Roll Only) OBRA 3500, Friday

Sunday - OBRA Open (Roll Only) OBRA Open, Sunday



Cassandra Schrunk Jane 1D - 1st 17.357 $53.00

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 2nd 18.345

Erin Helmuth Sriracha 1D - 3rd 18.429

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 1D - 1st 16.743 $42.00

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 1D - 2nd 17.776 $28.00

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 3rd 18.62

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 1D - 4th 18.694

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 1D - 1st 16.9

Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 1D - 2nd 17.425

Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 917.726 No Time

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 918.472 No Time

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 1st 16.328 $58.00

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 2nd 16.631

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 3rd 16.71

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 2D - 1st 17.075 $52.00

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 1st 17.399 $44.00

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 2nd 17.407

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 3rd 17.558

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 4th 18.121

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 4D - 1st 18.741 $39.00

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 4D - 2nd 19.146

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 17.289 No Time

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 1st 16.328 $47.00

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 1D - 2nd 16.631

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 3rd 16.71

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 2D - 1st 17.075 $43.00

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 1st 17.407 $36.00

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 2nd 17.558

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 3rd 18.121

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 4D - 1st 19.146 $32.00

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 17.289 No Time

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 1st 16.122 $60.00

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 16.194 $40.00

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 2D - 1st 16.923 $53.00

Reggie Lee TR Tac 2D - 2nd 16.952 $36.00

Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic  (Marge) 2D - 3rd 16.962

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 2D - 4th 16.974

Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 2D - 5th 17.073

Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 2D - 6th 17.104

Chris Bruns Stan 3D - 1st 17.369 $46.00

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 3D - 2nd 17.39 $31.00

Friday - Senior - 2nd Go - Carry Only Senior, Friday

Saturday - Senior  Senior, Saturday

Friday - 2nd Go OBRA 1000 (Roll Only) OBRA 1000, Friday

Friday - Senior - 1st Go Senior, Friday

Sunday - OBRA 1000 (Roll Only) OBRA 1000, Saturday

Saturday - OBRA 1000 (Roll Only) OBRA 1000, Saturday



Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 3D - 3rd 17.426

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 3D - 4th 17.439

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 3D - 5th 17.441

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 3D - 6th 17.569

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 1st 18.373 $40.00

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 4D - 2nd 18.574 $27.00

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 4D - 3rd 18.889

Terri Leach CSE Prada 917.181 No Time

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 926.647 No Time

Sherrie Sommerseth RNR Look Who's Famous 1D - 1st 16.199 $60.00

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 16.395 $40.00

Patsy Neely Solitare Pepinic 1D - 3rd 16.474

Terri Leach CSE Prada 1D - 4th 16.655

Reggie Lee TR Tac 2D - 1st 16.916 $53.00

Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic  (Marge) 2D - 2nd 16.97 $36.00

Cindy Bridges Request Badger 2D - 3rd 17.057

Carolyn M Ryder Froghollow N Fame 2D - 4th 17.064

Reggie Lee lds kevin ray 2D - 5th 17.075

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 2D - 6th 17.101

Chris Bruns SR Reveille 2D - 7th 17.175

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 2D - 8th 17.18

Sherrie Sommerseth Wolfcamp Cash 3D - 1st 17.399 $46.00

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 3D - 2nd 17.455 $31.00

Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 3D - 3rd 17.903

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story 4D - 1st 19.13 $40.00

Tamee Prater TwoEyed Jax R Wild 4D - 2nd 22.326 $27.00

Denise Collar Miss Peppy Chexx â€œJazzâ€• 916.634 No Time

Chris Bruns Stan 918.133 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 1st 16.067 $65.00

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 2nd 16.426

Emry Vannice Stacey Vannice 3D - 1st 17.131 $50.00

Makiyah Stevens Dana Stevens 3D - 2nd 17.376

Madeline Mastagni Katie Mastagni 3D - 3rd 17.408

Annie Mastagni Katie Mastagni 3D - 4th 17.49

Mia Zoll Abby Zoll 3D - 5th 17.904

Peyton Hinshaw Mandy Kinney 4D - 1st 18.374 $43.00

Addison Charles Richie Charles 4D - 2nd 18.649

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 1st 16.067 $40.00

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 2nd 16.426

Emry Vannice Stacey Vannice 3D - 1st 17.131 $30.00

Makiyah Stevens Dana Stevens 3D - 2nd 17.376

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 1st 15.945 $89.00

Emeri Cantwell David Cantwell 2D - 1st 16.57 $80.00

Sunday - Senior  Senior, Saturday

Friday - Youth - 1st Go Youth, Friday

Saturday - Youth - 1st Go for Average Youth, Saturday

Friday - Youth - 2nd Go - Carry Only Youth, Friday



Halle Bonar Kristie Bonas 2D - 2nd 16.801

Annie Mastagni Katie Mastagni 3D - 1st 16.952 $69.00

Taylor Howard Catrina Howard 3D - 2nd 17.101

Savana Winstead Kristi Winstead 3D - 3rd 17.158

Katie Olsen Rick Olsen 3D - 4th 17.189

Mia Zoll Abby Zoll 3D - 5th 17.853

Makiyah Stevens Dana Stevens 4D - 1st 17.986 $60.00

Addison Charles Richie Charles 4D - 2nd 18.238

Peyton Hinshaw Mandy Kinney 4D - 3rd 18.27

Myla Hood Melissa Hood 4D - 4th 20.488

Bailey Lindberg Carol Buschelman 916.511 No Time

Emry Vannice Stacey Vannice 917.499 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 918.712 No Time

Addilyn Moore Tania Moore 918.882 No Time

Madeline Mastagni Katie Mastagni 919.715 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 1D - 1st 16.357 $53.00

Bailey Lindberg Carol Buschelman 1D - 2nd 16.543 $36.00

Halle Bonar Kristie Bonas 1D - 3rd 16.844

Madeline Mastagni Katie Mastagni 2D - 1st 17.003 $48.00

Katie Olsen Rick Olsen 2D - 2nd 17.056 $32.00

Annie Mastagni Katie Mastagni 2D - 3rd 17.102

Taylor Howard Catrina Howard 2D - 4th 17.106

Emry Vannice Stacey Vannice 2D - 5th 17.344

Makiyah Stevens Dana Stevens 3D - 1st 17.789 $41.00

Mia Zoll Abby Zoll 3D - 2nd 17.902 $28.00

Peyton Hinshaw Mandy Kinney 3D - 3rd 17.966

Addilyn Moore Tania Moore 3D - 4th 18.316

Addison Charles Richie Charles 4D - 1st 18.476 $60.00

Emeri Cantwell David Cantwell 916.642 No Time

Kristen Whitehead Billie Jo Whitehead 921.057 No Time

Ryleigh Forsell Candice Forsell 9999.000 No Time

Myla Hood Melissa Hood 9999.000 No Time

Britni Green FireontheRidge 1D - 1st 18.002 $47.00

Taylor Jobe Bugs nmy FrenchToast 1D - 2nd 18.194

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 2D - 1st 18.557 $43.00

Tamara Applebaker Kid 2D - 2nd 18.725

Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 3D - 1st 19.83 $36.00

Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 3D - 2nd 19.939

Emma Sheets Joe 4D - 1st 20.604 $32.00

Jennifer Jones Im That Guy 4D - 2nd 20.649

Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 23.671 No Time

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 1D - 1st 18.557 $22.00

Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 3D - 1st 19.83 $17.00

Jennifer Jones Im That Guy 4D - 1st 20.649 $15.00

Sunday - Youth - 2nd Go for Average Youth, Sunday

Friday - Novice- 2nd Go (Carry Only) Novice, Friday

Friday - Novice- 1st Go Novice, Friday



Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 1D - 1st 17.583 $79.00

Addilyn Moore Get Er Dun Kwick 1D - 2nd 17.739

Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 2D - 1st 18.1 $71.00

Jennifer Jones Im That Guy 2D - 2nd 18.123

Taylor Jobe Bugs nmy FrenchToast 2D - 3rd 18.242

Peyton Hinshaw Roulette 2D - 4th 18.321

Britni Green FireontheRidge 2D - 5th 18.343

Emma Sheets Joe 3D - 1st 19.069 $60.00

Tamara Applebaker Kid 3D - 2nd 19.235

Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 4D - 1st 20.069 $53.00

Myla Hood Corona 4D - 2nd 20.391

Kim Stagner MY FANNYS BARR BROKE 917.024 No Time

Dacia Hull CD 919.805 No Time

Steve Victor Peanut 920.821 No Time

Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 925.376 No Time

Dacia Hull CD 1D - 1st 17.225

Kim Stagner MY FANNYS BARR BROKE 1D - 2nd 17.36

Jennifer Jones Im That Guy 1D - 3rd 17.583

Taylor Jobe Bugs nmy FrenchToast 2D - 1st 17.829

Delana Gravett Heeza Playboy Pepto 2D - 2nd 17.937

Britni Green FireontheRidge 3D - 1st 18.243

Addilyn Moore Get Er Dun Kwick 3D - 2nd 18.316

Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 3D - 3rd 18.382

Tabatha Bielemeier TM I Have Cash 3D - 4th 18.631

Tamara Applebaker Kid 4D - 1st 19.574

Emma Sheets Joe 4D - 2nd 19.608

Heather Greene Chex ladys king jet 4D - 3rd 20.467

Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 4D - 4th 21.987

Myla Hood Corona 4D - 5th 21.997

Steve Victor Peanut 4D - 6th 920.085

Peyton Hinshaw Roulette 9999.000 No Time

Saturday - Novice - 1st Go for Average Novice, Saturday

Sunday - Novice - 1st Go for Average Novice, Saturday



  


